
Saint Maron Party 

Saturday February 7th, 2026 

Sponsorship Opportunities 

  

Function         Sponsored By 

Food     $5,000   Edmund T. Ahee Jewelers 

Food     $5,000   Anthony & Cindy  Peters             

Food     $2,500    Georges & Louana Ghafari 

Food     $2,500              Sejaan & Nada Ghafari 

Food     $2,500    Matt & Mona Simoncini 

Food     $1,500     Laurie A. Tannous 

Food     $1,000               Elie & Samar Dib 

Food     $1,000               Chuck & Pam Thomas 

Food     $1,000               Remon & Marlane Safadi 

Food     $500               Maroun & Amal Elhosni 

 

Fruit & Dessert   $1,000      Carlos Jabbour 

Fruit & Dessert   $1,000               Joe & Marianne Hanna 

Fruit & Dessert   $1,000              Louis & Antoinette Dasaro 

Fruit & Dessert   $500               Salim & Clair Saleh 

Fruit & Dessert   $500       Fr. Elias Hazkial 

Wine      $1,000   Henry & Colette ElKhoury 

      

Entertainment   $2,500    Sejaan & Nada Ghafari 

Entertainment   $2,500    Envy Auto – Michael Kassab 

Entertainment   $500               Fouad & Nada Azoury 

Entertainment   $500     Karam & Hanaa Karam  

Entertainment   $500    Tony & Rima Jasser 

Entertainment   $500    Louis Ghafari 

Entertainment   $300    Mazen & Lira Daaibes 

Entertainment   $300    Antoun & Jenny Georges 

 



 

Saint Maron Party 

Saturday February 7th, 2026 

Sponsorship Opportunities 

Function         Sponsored By 

Flowers    $1,500   Eddy Daher 

Flowers    $500      Anonymous  

Flowers    $500      Abraham & maria Ghafari 

Flowers    $500              Ed & Therese O’Brian 

Flowers    $500              Marion Shanle 

Flowers    $300              Jeff & Laura Joseph 

Flowers    $300    Mary Michaels 

Flowers    $300    Lynn Mabarak 

Flowers    $250     Carol Monsour 

Flowers    $250     Cheryl Keys 

Flowers    $200     Noah & Carina Bushaw 

Flowers    $200     Carl Ghafari 

     

Table Linens   $600     Robert L. Mabarak 

Table Linens   $500     Mark & Caitlin Ghafari 

Table Linens   $300     Joey Michael 

Table Linens   $300     Samer Ghafari 

Table Linens   $300     Dr. & Mrs. Roland Menassa 

Table Linens   $250     Tedy & Hasna Geagea 

Table Linens   $200     Jamal & Carly Jasser 

     

Security    $300    Sami Makhoul 

Security    $200     Stephen & Nicole Souaid 

Security    $200    Aziz & Rita Bou Chaaya 

   

Coat check    $100    Richard & Nancy Magri 

   

Coat check    $100    Micha Ghafari 

   

Coat check    $100    Richard Maroon 


